Full Plates
Full Potential

ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

2021 Winter School Meals Report

Alfond Youth Center $5,000 Kennebec
Andover Public Schools $5,000 Oxford
Aroostook CAP $5,000 Aroostook
Auburn Public Schools $5,000 Androscoggin
Augusta Public Schools $5,000 Kennebec
Bangor Public Schools $5,000 Penobscot
Bath YMCA $5,000 Sagadahoc
Blue Hill Public Schools $1,000 Hancock
Brewer Public Schools $5,000 Penobscot
Brunswick Public Schools $5,000 Cumberland
Cape Elizabeth Public Schools $5,000 Cumberland
Caswell Public Schools $1,000 Aroostook
Charlotte Public Schools $5,000 Washington
Cherryfield Public Schools $5,000 Washington
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD $5,000 Hancock
East Range CSD $5,000 Washington
Easton Public Schools $500 Aroostook
Erskine Academy $1,000 Kennebec
Falmouth Public Schools $1,500 Cumberland
Greenbush Public Schools $5,000 Penobscot
Harmony Public Schools $1,000 Somerset
Hermon Public Schools $3,000 Penobscot
Hope Public Schools $3,000 Knox
Islesboro Public Schools $2,000 Waldo

Kittery Public Schools $4,000 York



Lewiston Public Schools
Lisbon Public Schools
Madawaska Public Schools
MSAD 27

MSAD 46

Portland Public Schools
Princeton Public Schools
RSU 02

RSU 03/MSAD 03

RSU 04

RSU 05

RSU 09

RSU 10

RSU 12

RSU 14

RSU 15/MSAD 15

RSU 18

RSU 19

RSU 20

RSU 21

RSU 25

RSU 26

RSU 29/MSAD 29

RSU 30/MSAD 30

RSU 33/MSAD 33

RSU 34

RSU 35/MSAD 35

RSU 40/MSAD 40

RSU 44/MSAD 44

RSU 45/MSAD 45

$5,000
$2,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$500
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,900
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$3,000

$920
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500

Androscoggin
Androscoggin
Aroostook
Aroostook
Penobscot
Cumberland
Washington
Kennebec
Waldo
Androscoggin
Cumberland
Franklin
Oxford
Kennebec
Cumberland
Cumberland
Kennebec
Penobscot
Waldo

York

Hancock
Penobscot
Aroostook
Penobscot
Androscoggin
Penobscot
York

Knox

Oxford

Aroostook



RSU 54/MSAD 54

RSU 55/MSAD 55

RSU 57/MSAD 57

RSU 58/MSAD 58

RSU 59/MSAD 59

RSU 60/MSAD 60

RSU 61/MSAD 61

RSU 63/MSAD 63

RSU 70/MSAD 70

RSU 72/MSAD 72

RSU 73

RSU 74/MSAD 74

RSU 78

RSU 79/MSAD 01

RSU 83/MSAD 13

RSU 87/MSAD 23

RSU 89

Saco Public Schools
Scarborough Public Schools
South Portland Public Schools
St George Public Schools
St Thomas School
Tremont Public Schools
Trenton Public Schools
Vassalboro Public Schools
Veazie Public Schools
Washington Academy
Waterville Public Schools
West Bath Public Schools

Winslow Schools

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,965
$5,000
$5,000
$4,486
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$1,500

$400
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,200
$5,000
$2,500

$250
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000

Somerset
Oxford

York
Franklin
Somerset
York
Washington
Penobscot
Aroostook
Oxford
Androscoggin
Somerset
Franklin
Aroostook
Somerset
Penobscot
Penobscot
York
Cumberland
Cumberland
Knox

York
Hancock
Hancock
Kennebec
Penobscot
Washington
Kennebec
Sagadahoc

Kennebec



N T

Woodland Public Schools $5,000 Aroostook
York Public Schools $1,000 York
Swan's Island School $750 Hancock
Mid Coast Maine Community Action $3,000 Sagadahoc
Harpswell Coastal Academy $2,500 Cumberland
AOS 98 Schools $2,000 Lincoln
AOS 93 $11,836 Lincoln

TOTAL $359,707



