

## 2021 Winter School Meals Report

Sponsor	<b>Grant Award</b>	County
Alfond Youth Center	\$5,000	Kennebec
Andover Public Schools	\$5,000	Oxford
Aroostook CAP	\$5,000	Aroostook
Auburn Public Schools	\$5,000	Androscoggin
Augusta Public Schools	\$5,000	Kennebec
Bangor Public Schools	\$5,000	Penobscot
Bath YMCA	\$5,000	Sagadahoc
Blue Hill Public Schools	\$1,000	Hancock
Brewer Public Schools	\$5,000	Penobscot
Brunswick Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
Cape Elizabeth Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
Caswell Public Schools	\$1,000	Aroostook
Charlotte Public Schools	\$5,000	Washington
Cherryfield Public Schools	\$5,000	Washington
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD	\$5,000	Hancock
East Range CSD	\$5,000	Washington
Easton Public Schools	\$500	Aroostook
Erskine Academy	\$1,000	Kennebec
Falmouth Public Schools	\$1,500	Cumberland
Greenbush Public Schools	\$5,000	Penobscot
Harmony Public Schools	\$1,000	Somerset
Hermon Public Schools	\$3,000	Penobscot
Hope Public Schools	\$3,000	Knox
Islesboro Public Schools	\$2,000	Waldo
Kittery Public Schools	\$4,000	York

Sponsor	<b>Grant Award</b>	County
Lewiston Public Schools	\$5,000	Androscoggin
Lisbon Public Schools	\$2,000	Androscoggin
Madawaska Public Schools	\$4,000	Aroostook
MSAD 27	\$5,000	Aroostook
MSAD 46	\$5,000	Penobscot
Portland Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
Princeton Public Schools	\$500	Washington
RSU 02	\$5,000	Kennebec
RSU 03/MSAD 03	\$3,000	Waldo
RSU 04	\$5,000	Androscoggin
RSU 05	\$5,000	Cumberland
RSU 09	\$5,000	Franklin
RSU 10	\$3,900	Oxford
RSU 12	\$5,000	Kennebec
RSU 14	\$5,000	Cumberland
RSU 15/MSAD 15	\$5,000	Cumberland
RSU 18	\$5,000	Kennebec
RSU 19	\$5,000	Penobscot
RSU 20	\$5,000	Waldo
RSU 21	\$5,000	York
RSU 25	\$5,000	Hancock
RSU 26	\$5,000	Penobscot
RSU 29/MSAD 29	\$2,500	Aroostook
RSU 30/MSAD 30	\$5,000	Penobscot
RSU 33/MSAD 33	\$3,000	Androscoggin
RSU 34	\$920	Penobscot
RSU 35/MSAD 35	\$5,000	York
RSU 40/MSAD 40	\$5,000	Knox
RSU 44/MSAD 44	\$5,000	Oxford

Sponsor	<b>Grant Award</b>	County
RSU 54/MSAD 54	\$5,000	Somerset
RSU 55/MSAD 55	\$5,000	Oxford
RSU 57/MSAD 57	\$5,000	York
RSU 58/MSAD 58	\$5,000	Franklin
RSU 59/MSAD 59	\$3,965	Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60	\$5,000	York
RSU 61/MSAD 61	\$5,000	Washington
RSU 63/MSAD 63	\$4,486	Penobscot
RSU 70/MSAD 70	\$3,000	Aroostook
RSU 72/MSAD 72	\$5,000	Oxford
RSU 73	\$5,000	Androscoggin
RSU 74/MSAD 74	\$3,000	Somerset
RSU 78	\$2,500	Franklin
RSU 79/MSAD 01	\$1,500	Aroostook
RSU 83/MSAD 13	\$400	Somerset
RSU 87/MSAD 23	\$1,000	Penobscot
RSU 89	\$5,000	Penobscot
Saco Public Schools	\$5,000	York
Scarborough Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
South Portland Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
St George Public Schools	\$1,200	Knox
St Thomas School	\$5,000	York
Tremont Public Schools	\$2,500	Hancock
Trenton Public Schools	\$250	Hancock
Vassalboro Public Schools	\$5,000	Kennebec
Veazie Public Schools	\$2,000	Penobscot
Washington Academy	\$5,000	Washington
Waterville Public Schools	\$5,000	Kennebec
West Bath Public Schools	\$2,500	Sagadahoc
Winslow Schools	\$5,000	Kennebec

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
Woodland Public Schools	\$5,000	Aroostook
York Public Schools	\$1,000	York
Swan's Island School	\$750	Hancock
Mid Coast Maine Community Action	\$3,000	Sagadahoc
Harpswell Coastal Academy	\$2,500	Cumberland
AOS 98 Schools	\$2,000	Lincoln
AOS 93	\$11,836	Lincoln
TOTAL	\$359,707	